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656
692
620
661
618
633
693
690
651
10 689
11 614
12 617
13 607
14 688
15 655
16 654
17 679
18 680
19 627
20 678
21 691
22 621
23 649
24 600
25 615
26 687
DNF 669
DNS 641
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Name

DOWD, Henry
BAYARD, luke
WOODS, Joshua
WONG, Jason
SAMANIEGO, Raphael
CADE, Brendan
ATKINSTALL, Matt

TESFAGABER, natnael

PERRY, Graham
ZEWELDI, Teklit
KIRKBY, Jesse
RIGBY, Paul
CONLON, James
COX, Charlie
NAPIER, Mac
HAUNER, Erik

SU, Jordan

WONG, Ryan
NICKERSON, Ryan
CLEMENT, Alexandre
KELETE, Angesom
YAU, Chin Sing
SUN, Shouting
ASKEY, REED
NGO, Glen
MULDER, Spencer
GOLDBERG, Micah
TESSIER, Nathan

Team

Red Kilo
United Velo
Red Kilo

The Last Drop Cycling Club

Independent
Meraloma Bike Club

DIVERSION by Enroute.cc

Independent
Independent
Independent

Bicicletta Factory Racing

Independent

ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO

Red Kilo
Independent
Steed Cycles

Bicicletta Factory Racing

Meraloma Bike Club

ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO

Independent
Independent

The Last Drop Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Steed Cycles
Steed Cycles

Burnaby Velodrome Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Gastown Cycling Club

City
Mississauga
Aldergrove
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Burnaby
Surrey
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Richmond
Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

WTNC Glenlyon-655
July 04, 2023

M4 (Open)

21.00 km, 10 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 31:07 - 40.50 km/h

StateProv
Ontario

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

23
15
32
32
31
33
40
29
23
35
40
45
39
30
24
31
29
25
15
34
18
28
35
38
25
30
34
42

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2023/07/04 22:24:44

BC43068
BC41634
BC42908
PR2300581
PR2302039
BC43249
BC42349
PR2303100
PR2201505
PR2303623
PR2302648
BC41394
PR2301445
BC43440
BC42237
PR2302103
PR2303872
PR2300317
BC42828
PR2303295
PR2302441
BC42301
BC43192
BC43064
BC40823
PR2301180
PR2300192
PR2300169

NatCode UCIID

I+ CAN
1«1 CAN
GBR
CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
ERI

I*l CAN
GBR
1«1 CAN
2% GBR
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I CAN
2 GBR
Bl CHN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*l CAN
1«1 CAN
I+ CAN

100 907 332 75
100 608 572 75
101 290 103 84
101 241 056 22
101 240 213 52
101 190 849 61
101 189 037 92
10141178329
101 194 732 64
101 424 474 13
101 305 469 27
100 194 804 12
10101267172
101 181 200 15
101 210 616 40
101371621 25
101 283 876 65
10119187217
10115101291
101 189 508 78
101 320 283 00
100 152 257 48
101 005 762 50
101 283 186 54
100 923 229 64
101 005 050 17
101 106 216 12
101 008 864 48

Time
31:07

31:08

31.09
31:10

31:17
31:19
31:21
31:22
31:28

32:12
33:11

Gap

0'01"

0'05"
011"
013"
015"
022"

1'06"
2'04"

km/h Lapllap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

40.50
40.47
40.44
40.43

3:10
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:12
3:12
3:13
3:11
3:11
3:11
3:11
3:11
3:08
3:10
3:10
3:12
3:12
3:11
311
3:12
3:11
3:12
3:12
3:12
3:09
3:12
3:11

3:06
3:06
3:05
3:03
3:06
3:06
3:04
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:08
3:07
3:07
3:04
3:06
3:06
3:01
3:05
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:09
3:06
3:06

3:07
3:07
3:06
3:03
3:06
3:07
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:06
3:06
3:05
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:12
3:03
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:05
3:04
3:06
3:05

2:59
2:58
2:58
3:03
3:01
3:03
2:57
2:58
3:01
3:02
2:58
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:03
2:59
2:59
3:01
2:58
3:03
2:59
2:59
3:01
3:00
3:04
3:03
3:02

3:26
3:24
3:26
3:26
3:23
3:22
3:28
3:27
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:22
3:28
3:24
3:23
3:26
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:24
3:25
3:22
3:21
3:24

3:23
3:24
3:22
3:22
3:22
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:23
3:22
3:23
3:22
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:18
3:24
3:20
3:22
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:20
3:22
3:20
3:21
3:19

3:15
3:17
3:12
3:16
3:17
3:18
312
3:16
3:10
3:15
3:17
3:12
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:16
3:18
3:15
3:17
3:17
311
3:18
3:16
3:19
3:20
3:18

3:00
3:00
2:55
3:00
2:59
2:59
2:55
3:00
2:56
3:01
2:59
3:05
3:00
3:00
2:59
3:00
3:00
3:01
3:01
2:59
2:59
2:56
3:00
2:59
3:00
4:03
5:10

2:54
2:54
2:59
2:55
2:54
2:55
2:59
2:57
3:00
2:56
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:55
2:57
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:53
2:57
2:57
3:00
2:56
2:58
3:03
3:20

2:47
2:47
2:52
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:55
2:48
2:54
2:49
2:50
2:49
2:50
2:49
2:48
2:49
2:49
2:49
2:58
2:57
2:59
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:42
3:20
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oo WTNC Glenlyon-655
July 04, 2023
< ,1 W1/2/3 (Women)
'Y 21.00 km, 10 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 31:10 - 40.43 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 233 LAW, Angela Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 25 Women BC097088 I CAN 10054377372 31:10 40.43 312 3:06 3:05 2:59 3:26 3:21 3:18 3:.00 2:55 2:48
2 247 RUSSELL, Carolyn Independent Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 49 Women BC098322 Il CAN 10058825228 " 001" " 3:11 3:06 3:06 2:59 325 3:21 3:17 3:00 2:55 2:49
3 239 UJFALUSI, Lilly Primeau Vélo Racing New Westminster British Columbia W1/2/3 20 Women BC090057 I CAN 100462539 27 31:11 0'02" 40.40 3:12 3:.06 3:06 2:59 3:27 3:18 3:20 2:59 255 251
4 246 SWIERENGA, Sidney TEAM DEVO Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 16 Women BC41722 I*l CAN 100998 23185 31:18 0'08" 40.26 3:10 3:06 3:06 3:00 3:25 3:19 3:19 3:00 2:56 2:55
5 245 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen Instafund Maple Ridge British Columbia W1/2/3 21 Women BC092364 I CAN 10055931901 31:28 0'19" 40.04 3:11 3:07 3:06 3:02 3:23 3:22 3:16 3:.00 2:56 3:06

DNF 242 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 46 Women BC090094 Il CAN 100 072 135 48 3427 3:11 3:06 6:06 325 321 3:17 329 3:29

DNS 240 OUELLET, Anne Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 40 Women PR2300386 Il CAN 10016135528 " "
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"" WTNC Glenlyon-655
", July 04, 2023

A Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 0 Pack
2 693 ATKINSTALL, Matt DIVERSION by Enroute.cc 0 Pack 1
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